Néprrn, 14 NoépuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

1,323 1,240 1,206 1,182 1,159 1,173 1,310 1,507 1,572 1,655 1,577 1,554 1,571 1,704 1,646 1,525 1,549 1,764 1,895 1,962 1925 1,748 1,588 1,426

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

36,76

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




Napaokeun, 15 NoéuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

1,296 1,194 1,145 1,149 1,142 1,154 1,292 1,446 1,536 1,633 1,634 1,683 1,711 1,755 1,743 1,621 1,755 1,850 1,905 1,925 1,859 1,800 1,628 1,452

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

S/ 3l

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




Zdapparo, 16 NoéuPpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

1,293 1,240 1,253 1,254 1,232 1,261 1,335 1,412 1,608 1,781 1,843 1,985 2,073 2,188 2,068 1,910 1,892 1,995 2,046 2,033 1,979 1,921 1,713 1,525

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

40,84

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




Kupiakn, 17 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
1,451 1,349 1,286 1,271 1,243 1,277 1,389 1,425 1,571 1,773 1,851 1,945 1,858 1,876 1,808 1,667 1,668 1,817 1935 1,959 1,883 1,866 1,670 1,492
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




Aeutépa, 18 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
1,338 1,279 1,216 1,191 1,206 1,253 1,345 1,518 1,614 1,614 1,589 1,605 1,736 1,740 1,662 1,537 1,560 1,807 2,003 2,054 2,102 1,909 1,735 1,532
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




Tpitn, 19 NoépuBpiog 2024

Qpeg Katavopung

Zntnon (MWh)

Movada

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

ATrod156pevn
loxug (MW)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

1,373 1,306 1,305 1,226 1,239 1,270 1,424 1,550 1,733 1,628 1,638 1,663 1,626 1,645 1,600 1,513 1,557 1,897 2,057 2,078 2,078 1,954 1,729 1,544

ZYNOAO
(MWh)

38,63

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




TerdapTn, 20 NoéuBpiog 2024

G1 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G2 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G3 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G4 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G5 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G6 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)
G7 (MITSUBISHI S16R-PTA)

1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1

AnoAoylopdg Asttoupyiag HX ZkUpou

0[0) 0 0 0 04 0 06 0 08 09 0 4 6 8 S 0
1,392 1,302 1,251 1,244 1,197 1,241 1,344 1,516 1,707 1,666 1,49 1,514 1,516 1,481 1,420 1,402 1,500 1,798 1,872 1,899 1,824 1,725 1,610 1,443
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1

AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoiun
AloBéoun
AwoBéoun
AwaBéoun




